
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type=
ELECTION PREREPORT1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605030001
47400

05/03/2016
01:49:58 PM

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201605030001
47680

05/03/2016
03:25:54 PM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY H

201605030001
47680

05/03/2016
03:25:54 PM

PICKLESIMER
TONY H

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201605110001
60000

05/11/2016
01:49:02 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
60050

05/11/2016
01:49:07 PM

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
60070

05/11/2016
01:49:09 PM

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

201605110001
60100

05/11/2016
01:49:12 PM

MURPHY
DERRICK M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
60090

05/11/2016
01:49:11 PM

MURPHY
DERRICK M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
60060

05/11/2016
01:49:08 PM

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

201605110001
60040

05/11/2016
01:49:06 PM

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201606060001
93050

06/06/2016
09:29:54 AM

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201606060001
93060

06/06/2016
09:29:55 AM

MAYOR
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201606060001
93050

06/06/2016
09:29:54 AM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201606060001
93070

06/06/2016
09:29:56 AM

LOBELL ALICE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201606060001
93090

06/06/2016
09:29:58 AM

MAYOR OF
HELENA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HAU MARK R

201606060001
93100

06/06/2016
09:29:59 AM

MARCUM
TRACIE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201606130002
03930

06/13/2016
03:16:08 PM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201606130002
03930

06/13/2016
03:16:08 PM

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201606200002
13130

06/20/2016
03:04:20 PM

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201607140002
46120

07/14/2016
02:23:46 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201607140002
46190

07/14/2016
02:23:53 PM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN



201607140002
46120

07/14/2016
02:23:46 PM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201607140002
46320

07/14/2016
02:44:12 PM

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
PHILLIP
STANCIL

201607140002
46460

07/14/2016
03:24:30 PM

MAYFIELD
OUIDA LOIS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
5TH DISTRICT
COLUMBIANA

201607120002
41060

07/12/2016
08:02:41 AM

MOORE
BARBARA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

DISTRICT
TWO
COUNCIL
COLUMBIANA

201607200002
53490

07/20/2016
12:06:52 AM

MAYOR OF
WILTON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GANDY
BRYAN R

201607250002
58180

07/25/2016
08:48:28 AM

PELHAM
MAYOR CITY
OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201607250002
58180

07/25/2016
08:48:28 AM

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201607250002
58750

07/25/2016
01:02:36 PM

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT #3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUNT
TIFFANY

201607250002
58900

07/25/2016
01:46:18 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY


