Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION PREREPORT1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605030001 47400	05/03/2016 01:49:58 PM	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						· · ·
201605030001 47680	05/03/2016 03:25:54 PM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY H						
201605030001 17680	05/03/2016 03:25:54 PM	PICKLESIMER TONY H		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201605110001 60000	05/11/2016 01:49:02 PM	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201605110001 60050	05/11/2016 01:49:07 PM	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201605110001 60070	05/11/2016 01:49:09 PM	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
01605110001 0100	05/11/2016 01:49:12 PM	MURPHY DERRICK M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201605110001 30090	05/11/2016 01:49:11 PM	MURPHY DERRICK M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201605110001 50060	05/11/2016 01:49:08 PM	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
01605110001 0040	05/11/2016 01:49:06 PM	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201606060001 93050	06/06/2016 09:29:54 AM	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201606060001 93060	06/06/2016 09:29:55 AM	MAYOR CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201606060001 93050	06/06/2016 09:29:54 AM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
201606060001 93070	06/06/2016 09:29:56 AM	LOBELL ALICE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201606060001 93090	06/06/2016 09:29:58 AM	MAYOR OF HELENA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HAU MARK R						
201606060001 93100	06/06/2016 09:29:59 AM	MARCUM TRACIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
01606130002 3930	06/13/2016 03:16:08 PM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
01606130002 3930	06/13/2016 03:16:08 PM	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201606200002 3130	06/20/2016 03:04:20 PM	MERCER MAURICE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
01607140002 6120	07/14/2016 02:23:46 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201607140002 46190	07/14/2016 02:23:53 PM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		ELECTION PREREPORT1	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN						

201607140002 46120	07/14/2016 02:23:46 PM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA	REREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			
	07/14/2016 02:44:12 PM	MAYOR COLUMBIANA	REREPORT1	HANDLEY PHILLIP STANCIL			
201607140002 46460	07/14/2016 03:24:30 PM	MAYFIELD OUIDA LOIS	REREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL 5TH DISTRICT COLUMBIANA			
	07/12/2016 08:02:41 AM	MOORE BARBARA	REREPORT1	DISTRICT TWO COUNCIL COLUMBIANA			
201607200002 53490	07/20/2016 12:06:52 AM	MAYOR OF WILTON		GANDY BRYAN R			
	07/25/2016 08:48:28 AM	PELHAM MAYOR CITY OF	REREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM			
201607250002 58180	07/25/2016 08:48:28 AM	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	REREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM			
	07/25/2016 01:02:36 PM	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT #3	ECTION REREPORT1	BUNT TIFFANY			
	07/25/2016 01:46:18 PM	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ECTION REREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY			